
I.D.:	102119186

Lucrari	refacere	retea	date	-CABLARE	STRUCTURATA	SI	WIFI
etaj	2	Ambulatoriu	-laborator

Data
publicarii

29.08.24 Coduri	CPV 45311000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

40.962,93	RON	-	40.962,93	RON 	 	

Descriere: CABLARE	STRUCTURATA	&	WIFI	CLADIRE	AMBULATORIU	ETAJ2	Aripa	dreapta	cladire	1	CANAL
CABLU	100x50	M	100	2	8506HB	UNGHI	EXTERIOR	90	GRD	FIX	BUC	28	3	8505HB	UNGHI
INTERIOR	90	GRD	FIX	BUC	28	4	638036	IMBINARE	PROFIL	DLP-S	100X50	BUC	42	5	638035
CAPAC	CAPAT	CANAL	DLP-S	100X50	BUC	14	6	MODUL	PRIZA	DATE	BUC	33	7	RACK	PERETE	15U
600X600	BUC	1	8	CABLU	SCHRACK	U/FTP	CAT.6A	4X2XAWG23/1,	500MHZ,	LSOH	ML	1.600	9
MODUL	RJ45	ECRANAT,	CAT.6	CLASS	E,	TOOLLESS,	SCHRACK	BUC	5	10	PATCH	PANEL	1U	24
PORTURI	CAT6A	SFTP	BUC	4	11	U6+	UBIQUITI	ACCES	POINT	BUC	5	12	Ubiquiti	Networks	UniFi
USW-24	switch-uri	Gestionate	L2	Gigabit	Ethernet	(10/100/1000)	BUC	2	13	Ubiquiti	Networks
UACC-OM-SM-1G-S-2	module	de	emisie-recepţie	pentru	reţele	Fibră	optică	1250	Mbit/s	SFP
set	1	14	Ubiquiti	Networks	UF-SM-10G	module	de	emisie-recepţie	pentru	reţele	Fibră	optică
10000	Mbit/s	SFP+	1310	nm	set	0	15	VDI	TAVA	FIXA	PT	RACK-URI	CU	450MM	BUC	1	16	UPS
1600VA/900W	LCD	DISPLAY,	4	IESIRI	SCHUKO	TED	BUC	1	17	PATCH	CORD	DUPLEX	SC-LC	1M
BUC	4	18	PATCHCORD	CAT.6A	ECRANAT	3M	BUC	30	19	PATCHCORD	CAT.6A	ECRANAT	1M	BUC
30	20	CABLU	FO	12	FIBRE	PLAT	REZISTENTA	1500N	ML	60	21	PRIZA	FO	APLICATA	1	ADAPTOR
SC/UPC	BUC	2	22	FIBER	PIGTAIL	SM	SC/PC	0.9MM	1.5M	PIG	SM/SC-1.5	BUC	8	23	CASETA
SUDURA	24	FO	BUC	2	24	Certificare	circuite	Cat6	BUC	41	25	ALTE	MATERIALE	INSTALARE:
d+h,	silicon,	cuie	pistol	aer	comprimat,


